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Dautschar Mator Sport Bund a.V.

Ilnt. ADAC MX Masters Prisannewitz

Klasse 1 MX Masters

Last Chance Race

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:25:53

Prisannewitz 1,712 Km

30.04.2011 17:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:56.662 17:35:41.327 1 1:58.158 +0.884 17:47:43.996
(262) Lukasz Lonka 6 1:57.504 +0.842 17:37:38.831 12 1:57.746 +0.472 17:49:41.742
1 17:27:51.735 7 1:57.785 +1.123 17:39:36.616 13 1:59.468 +2.194 17:51:41.210
2 1:56.903 +3.184 17:29:48.638 8 1:59.117 +2.455 17:41:35.733
3 1:57.140 +3.421 17:31:45.778 9 1:57.897 +1.235 17:43:33.630 (55) Morten Nielsen
4 1:53.719 17:33:39.497 10 1:57.582 +0.920 17:45:31.212 1 17:27:55.553
5 1:54.584 +0.865 17:35:34.081 11 1:58.171 +1.509 17:47:29.383 2 1:57.483 17:29:53.036
6 1:55.102 +1.383 17:37:29.183 12 1:57.560 +0.898 17:49:26.943 3 1:58.178 +0.695 17:31:51.214
7 1:54.035 +0.316 17:39:23.218 13 1:59.825 +3.163 17:51:26.768 4 1:57.864 +0.381 17:33:49.078
8 1:54.379 +0.660 17:41:17.597 5 1:58.293 +0.810 17:35:47.371
9 1:53.776 +0.057 17:43:11.373 (166) Jéréemy Renkens 6 1:59.814 +2.331 17:37:47.185
10 1:54.582 +0.863 17:45:05.955 1 17:27:58.970 7 1:59.521 +2.038 17:39:46.706
11 1:54.557 +0.838 17:47:00.512 2 1:57.303 +0.820 17:29:56.273 8 1:59.464 +1.981 17:41:46.170
12 1:56.534 +2.815 17:48:57.046 3 1:57.058 +0.575 17:31:53.331 9 2:00.493 +3.010 17:43:46.663
13 1:56.321 +2.602 17:50:53.367 4 1:56.942 +0.459 17:33:50.273 10 1:59.221 +1.738 17:45:45.884
5 1:57.366 +0.883 17:35:47.639 1 1:59.821 +2.338 17:47:45.705
(312) Chris Gundermann 6 1:56.483 17:37:44.122 12 1:59.146 +1.663 17:49:44.851
1 17:27:47.107 7 1:58.211 +1.728 17:39:42.333 13 1:58.109 +0.626 17:51:42.960
2 1:55.757 +0.536 17:29:42.864 8 1:57.579 +1.096 17:41:39.912
3 1:55.328 +0.107 17:31:38.192 9 1:56.771 +0.288 17:43:36.683 (58) Dennis Dictus
4 1:55.221 17:33:33.413 10 1:56.667 +0.184 17:45:33.350 1 17:27:58.714
5 1:55.645 +0.424 17:35:29.058 11 1:57.279 +0.796 17:47:30.629 2 2:00.261 +3.742 17:29:58.975
6 1:55.323 +0.102 17:37:24.381 12 1:58.571 +2.088 17:49:29.200 3 2:03.027 +6.508 17:32:02.002
7 1:56.582 +1.361 17:39:20.963 13 1:58.394 +1.911 17:51:27.594 4 1:59.717 +3.198 17:34:01.719
8 1:57.635 +2.414 17:41:18.598 5 1:58.536 +2.017 17:36:00.255
9 1:56.633 +1.412 17:43:15.231 (191) Marcel Reuther 6 1:58.026 +1.507 17:37:58.281
10 1:57.248 +2.027 17:45:12.479 1 17:27:49.495 7 1:58.272 +1.753 17:39:56.553
1 1:58.323 +3.102 17:47:10.802 2 1:57.256 +0.181 17:29:46.751 8 1:59.190 +2.671 17:41:55.743
12 1:57.813 +2.592 17:49:08.615 3 1:59.121 +2.046 17:31:45.872 9 1:56.519 17:43:52.262
13 2:00.340 +5.119 17:51:08.955 4 1:59.189 +2.114 17:33:45.061 10 1:57.788 +1.269 17:45:50.050
5 1:57.810 +0.735 17:35:42.871 11 1:57.603 +1.084 17:47:47.653
(387) Kim Sgrensen 6 1:57.325 +0.250 17:37:40.196 12 1:58.024 +1.505 17:49:45.677
1 17:27:47.317 7 1:58.478 +1.403 17:39:38.674 13 1:57.375 +0.856 17:51:43.052
2 1:56.139 +0.649 17:29:43.456 8 1:58.530 +1.455 17:41:37.204
3 1:55.523 +0.033 17:31:38.979 9 1:57.075 17:43:34.279 (280) Micki Dahl
4 1:55.490 17:33:34.469 10 1:57.199 +0.124 17:45:31.478 1 17:27:56.086
5 2:02.177 +6.687 17:35:36.646 11 1:58.436 +1.361 17:47:29.914 2 1:58.500 +0.962 17:29:54.586
6 1:56.243 +0.753 17:37:32.889 12 1:59.066 +1.991 17:49:28.980 3 1:57.583 +0.045 17:31:52.169
7 1:56.332 +0.842 17:39:29.221 13 2:01.478 +4.403 17:51:30.458 4 1:57.538 17:33:49.707
8 1:56.012 +0.522 17:41:25.233 5 2:00.723 +3.185 17:35:50.430
9 1:59.230 +3.740 17:43:24.463 (28) Steffen Albrecht 6 1:59.793 +2.255 17:37:50.223
10 1:59.027 +3.537 17:45:23.490 1 17:27:51.012 7 1:59.657 +2.119 17:39:49.880
1 1:56.941 +1.451 17:47:20.431 2 1:57.385 +0.155 17:29:48.397 8 2:00.895 +3.357 17:41:50.775
12 1:57.866 +2.376 17:49:18.297 3 1:59.044 +1.814 17:31:47.441 9 2:00.046 +2.508 17:43:50.821
13 1:59.932 +4.442 17:51:18.229 4 1:58.793 +1.563 17:33:46.234 10 2:00.514 +2.976 17:45:51.335
5 1:57.637 +0.407 17:35:43.871 1 2:01.449 +3.911 17:47:52.784
(33) Josef Sturm 6 1:57.806 +0.576 17:37:41.677 12 2:00.694 +3.156 17:49:53.478
1 17:27:45.580 7 1:58.785 +1.555 17:39:40.462 13 1:59.933 +2.395 17:51:53.411
2 1:55.663 +0.170 17:29:41.243 8 1:58.518 +1.288 17:41:38.980
3 1:55.493 17:31:36.736 9 2:00.667 +3.437 17:43:39.647 (14) Tim Miinchhofen
4 1:56.479 +0.986 17:33:33.215 10 1:57.230 17:45:36.877 1 17:27:57.795
5 1:56.782 +1.289 17:35:29.997 11 1:57.656 +0.426 17:47:34.533 2 1:59.907 +1.401 17:29:57.702
6 1:56.554 +1.061 17:37:26.551 12 1:59.809 +2.579 17:49:34.342 3 2:00.715 +2.209 17:31:58.417
7 1:59.460 +3.967 17:39:26.011 13 1:59.072 +1.842 17:51:33.414 4 1:59.456 +0.950 17:33:57.873
8 1:59.143 +3.650 17:41:25.154 5 1:59.720 +1.214 17:35:57.593
9 1:59.054 +3.561 17:43:24.208 (175) Toni Wolff 6 1:58.506 17:37:56.099
10 1:58.712 +3.219 17:45:22.920 1 17:28:01.013 7 2:00.250 +1.744 17:39:56.349
1 1:57.951 +2.458 17:47:20.871 2 1:58.776 +1.502 17:29:59.789 8 2:00.498 +1.992 17:41:56.847
12 2:00.281 +4.788 17:49:21.152 3 1:57.675 +0.401 17:31:57.464 9 1:59.149 +0.643 17:43:55.996
13 2:02.947 +7.454 17:51:24.099 4 1:58.434 +1.160 17:33:55.898 10 2:01.055 +2.549 17:45:57.051
5 1:57.815 +0.541 17:35:53.713 11 1:59.405 +0.899 17:47:56.456
(46) Jens Voss 6 1:57.274 17:37:50.987 12 1:58.843 +0.337 17:49:55.299
1 17:27:50.809 7 1:58.275 +1.001 17:39:49.262 13 1:58.681 +0.175 17:51:53.980
2 1:57.189 +0.527 17:29:47.998 8 1:57.875 +0.601 17:41:47.137
3 1:58.173 +1.511 17:31:46.171 9 1:58.496 +1.222 17:43:45.633 (187) Felix Haack
4 1:58.494 +1.832 17:33:44.665 10 2:00.205 +2.931 17:45:45.838 1 17:28:00.733
Orbits
Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka: }4@{_&(/}/&, Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhofer:
www.mylaps.com
Steward Olaf Noack: Reg. Nr MX 07/11 Licensed to: Camp Company GmbH
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Prisannewitz

Klasse 1 MX Masters

Last Chance Race

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:25:53

Prisannewitz 1,712 Km

30.04.2011 17:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:01.158 +2590  17:30:01.891
3 2:02.493 +3.925  17:32:04.384
4 2:00.761 +2.193  17:34:05.145
5 2:00.780 +2.212  17:36:05.925
6 1:59.952 +1.384  17:38:05.877
7 1:50.954 +1.386  17:40:05.831
8 1:59.220 +0.652  17:42:05.051
9 1:58.568 17:44:03.619
10 1:50.341 +0.773  17:46:02.960
1 1:50.468 +0.900  17:48:02.428
12 1:58.816 +0.248  17:50:01.244
13 1:50.472 +0.904  17:52:00.716
(19) Lucas Millich
1 17:28:32.537
2 1:57.690 +1.858  17:30:30.227
3 1:56.944 +1112  17:32:27.171
4 1:57.259 +1.427  17:34:24.430
5 1:57.748 +1.916  17:36:22.178
6 1:57.146 +1.314  17:38:19.324
7 1:58.712 +2.880  17:40:18.036
8 1:58.192 +2.360  17:42:16.228
9 1:56.232 +0.400  17:44:12.460
10 1:56.934 +1.102  17:46:09.394
1 1:57.793 +1.961  17:48:07.187
12 1:57.918 +2.086  17:50:05.105
13 1:55.832 17:52:00.937
(701) Matthias Hitz
1 17:27:55.271
2 2:02.551 +0.026  17:29:57.822
3 2:02.525 17:32:00.347
4 2:05.917 +3.392  17:34:06.264
5 2:03.554 +1.029  17:36:09.818
6 2:05.032 +2507  17:38:14.850
7 2:07.456 +4.931  17:40:22.306
8 2:08.484 +5.959  17:42:30.790
9 2:06.932 +4.407  17:44:37.722
10 2:08.184 +5.659  17:46:45.906
1 2:10.582 +8.057  17:48:56.488
12 2:12.099 +9.574  17:51:08.587
(311) Bjorn Feldt
1 17:27:52.858
2 1:57.885 +0.089  17:29:50.743
3 1:58.004 +0.208  17:31:48.747
4 1:58.853 +1.057  17:33:47.600
5 1:57.796 17:35:45.396
6 1:58.160 +0.364  17:37:43.556
7 2:00.788 +2.992  17:39:44.344
8 2:13.054 +15.258  17:41:57.398
9 1:59.083 +1.287  17:43:56.481
10 1:59.621 +1.825  17:45:56.102
1 1:59.573 +1.777  1T:4T:55.675
(141) Manuel Wagner
1 17:27:57.399
2 2:03.586 +0.926  17:30:00.985
3 2:02.660 17:32:03.645
Orbits
Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka: }g@{_&c/}/n__ Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhofer:
www.mylaps.com
Steward Olaf Noack: Reg. Nr MX 07/11 Licensed to: Camp Company GmbH
Printed: 30.04.2011 17:53:16 posted at: h Page 2/2



